 ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃
Resin Coated Metal䡈ized Polyester Film Capacitors
Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.
䠩䠠䠠䠩䠠䠠䠩䠠䠠䠩䠠䠠    䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯
䠍䠎䠑䠌䠲䠠䠟䠄䠑䠌䠌䠲䠝䠟䠅㧗㟁ᅽရ䠍䠎䠑䠌䠲䠠䠟䠄䠑䠌䠌䠲䠝䠟䠅㧗㟁ᅽရ䠍䠎䠑䠌䠲䠠䠟䠄䠑䠌䠌䠲䠝䠟䠅㧗㟁ᅽရ䠍䠎䠑䠌䠲䠠䠟䠄䠑䠌䠌䠲䠝䠟䠅㧗㟁ᅽရ            High VoltageHigh VoltageHigh VoltageHigh Voltage
 ㄏ㟁య䛻䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䜢⏝䛔䛯䚸↓ㄏᑟᕳ䛝ᵓ㐀
 MDD series has non-inductive construction of metallized
polyester film.

max
䠞
max
䠨
max
䠬
±1.5
φ䡀
MDD23B222M
1250VDC
(500V䠝C )
0.0022
±20
 5.0 11.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 0.52
No Taping
MDD23B332M 0.0033  6.0 11.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 0.78
MDD23B472M 0.0047  6.5 12.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 1.1
MDD23B682M 0.0068  7.5 13.5 17.5 14.0 0.6 1.6
MDD23B103M 0.01  7.0 13.5 19.5 16.5 0.6 1.6
MDD23B153M 0.015  8.0 16.0 19.5 16.5 0.6 2.4
MDD23B223K 0.022
±10
 7.5 14.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 1.7
MDD23B333K 0.033  8.5 16.5 26.0 22.5 0.8 2.6
MDD23B473K 0.047  9.0 19.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 3.7
MDD23B683K 0.068 11.0 21.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 5.4
MDD23B104K 0.1 11.5 23.0 31.0 27.5 0.8 5.6
㸿
㹊
㹎
㹀